AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

Qne (1) CT 12 1989 RFPA NRR-89-027

CODE L other ' an Jtem CODEI

U.S, Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property Management
Washington, DC 20555

TRAWE AND ROBRESS OF CONTRACTOR NG sireet county. Siate and 21 ; v TR RWENBMENY GF S6LICITATION ND.
Parameter, Inc. 6 DATED SEF TTEN 177
13380 Watertown Plank Road
Elm Grove, Wl 53122 ‘ TFTERT N ;
NO.
NRC-03-89-027

108, " ATED (EE'! TTEM 13)

5k TFAGTLTTV ook | 9/30/89

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

G-TM above numberec solicitation is amended as set forth in 1tem 14 The hour and date specitied for receipt o Offers o s extended, gvs not ex
endea

Dffars must acknowedge receipt 0! this amengment prior to the hour and date specified in tne solicitation or 3s amended by one ©f the following Methoos

fa} By compieting items B and 15 ang returning _copies of the amenament, (b) By acknowiedging rece.nt of this amengment on each copy of the otter
sUbMitted; or (c) By seDarate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation ang amendnient numvers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE ~OUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER |f by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an otfer already submitted, such change may be madie by telegram or
{@tier, DrOVICEs 2acn 1eIearam Of (e118r makes reterence 10 the solicitation ang this amenament and is received 0707 10 the obeNning nour and date specitied

12, ACCOUNTING SND APPROPRIATION DATA (I7 required)

13 THIS ITEM APPLICS ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. ASDESCRIBED 1'y 'TEM 14
W) |A 1o CHANGE ORDER E TUSUED PURSUANT YO (Specify outhority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE (N THE CON:
.. L TRACT CRDER NO. INITEM 10A

'B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT 'ORDER (S MODIFIED TO REF LECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES such as changes in paying office,
X | oppropriction date, ¢tc ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(0)

< THIS SLPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF
|

iD‘ OTHER ‘apecify type of modification and guthority)

— ——

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor .. isnot X | is required 10 sign this document and return 3. copies 1o tne issuing office

———

A BESCRIPT I ON OF AMENDMENT MOBIFICATION [Organized by UCF section xeadings. (nciuding solicifation confract subject matter where Teasiole )

This contract is modified as follows:

1. Standard Form 26, Item 15G, Total Amount of Contract, delete $8,503,773.09 and
substitute in lie:. thereof: 34,965,373.75.

2. Section B.2, Consideration and Obligation--Task Orders, Subparajraph a, delete
$8,503,773.09 and substitute in lieu thereof: $4,965,373.75.

A1l other terms and conditions remain the same. POR  GONTR . onp

NREC =073 el ) &

0A as heretotore cnangey, remains yunchangea and in fuil force

291014

£XCO0! 25 Drovideg nerein, ail terms ang congitions of the documaent referenced n item 94 or .
ano eftect
15A. NAVE AND T/ TLE OF SIGNER ‘Type or print) 164

MAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or printi

A. Lofy. Prezi:ient Mark J. Flynn
" 4

AMERICA

15C. DATE SIGNEC|168B UNITED STATES
| [ > J¢
racting Of ficer) / /c 57

/0/‘/& 5 Sllno;§
30- STANDARD FORM 30 (REV, 10:83)

PSN 7540-01-152.8C70 105 Bt aee o% MBA
- * L4 1]
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE g i, <o gl

16C. DATE SIGNED

s o)

of C




